
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC GRW RW MIIO CLUB MINA OF AMOMO Abyssinian F Liu Yu Jia Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

2nd Best Kitten KC RW MABELLE ZEUS Exotic Shorthair M Li Ming Cheung Li Ming Cheung

3rd Best Kitten KC RW TISON British Shorthair Others M Tang Yuk Yi Tang Yuk Yi

4th Best Kitten KC RW HUY JAI Bengal M Ho Siu Cheung Ho Chun Fai

5th Best Kitten KC RW ONE REX ASHLEY Devon Rex F Joe Lau Joe Lau Joe Lau

6th Best Kitten KC GC GNW RW One Rex Flossy Devon Rex F Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau

7th Best Kitten KC RW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB DARCY Toybob F Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

8th Best Kitten KC RW NIFFLERMAU MARVELLOUS CYCLOPS 2.0 Maine Coon M Rex Cheung-Lorraine Kam Rex Cheung-Lorraine Kam Lorraine Kam

9th Best Kitten KC RW BB12 Maine Coon Polydactyl F Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan

10th Best Kitten KC GRW RW SNOW FLAKE Maine Coon F Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan

11th Best Kitten KC GC RW LATIKA OF WHITE RAVEN OF MOODY WOODY Siberian F Kuzina Liudmila Matthew Lam-Frederick Wong

12th Best Kitten KC RW Aladdincattery Haru Bengal  M Tan Yim Tan Yim

13th Best Kitten RW Nifflermau Marvellous Summer Maine Coon  F Rex Cheung-Lorraine Kam Rex Cheung-Lorraine Kam Lorraine Kam

14th Best Kitten GRW RW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB DEMI Toybob F Maggie Liu Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

15th Best Kitten RW IRBIS VORKUN Maine Coon M Yanshina Larisa Christina Chan

16th Best Kitten RW BEXA Maine Coon M Koon Lam Chan Kenneth Yiu

17th Best Kitten RW ALADDINCATTERY MOONLIGHT Bengal M Tan Yim Tan Yim

18th Best Kitten RW PIGLET British Shorthair Others F Lau Yuen Shan Lau Yuen Shan

19th Best Kitten RW MABELLE SWEET BARBIE Exotic Shorthair F Li Ming Cheung Li Ming Cheung

20th Best Kitten RW NUDE'S I M SHIFFON Sphynx F Gary Tsang-Moss Chau Gary Tsang-Moss Chau

Best Adult KC GC BW GRW RW CASHDOVE KRATOS OF SILKTOPIA Cashmere M Wang Ting Connia Khoo-Hanson

2nd Best Adult GC RW MIIO CLUB DON DON OF AMOMO Abyssinian M Liu Yu Jia Wong Tung Lai

3rd Best Adult GC BW RW GARY TOUCH OF LOVE, CZ OF MOODY WOODY Siberian M Rodck Hales Matthew Lam

4th Best Adult GC BW RW WEENY BOB SMITTY OF SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB HK Toybob M Helen Sokolova Maggie Liu

5th Best Adult GC GRW RW LIFE TREE PSYKI British Shorthair Others M Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Zoroaster Tong

6th Best Adult GC GNW RW LIFE TREE MAGNETOERIK OF NIFFLERMAU Maine Coon  M Zoroaster Tong Rex-Lorraine-Erica-Zoroaster Lorraine Kam

7th Best Adult GC GRW RW JOANBENGAL AMOUR OF SILKTOPIA Bengal M Zhanna Morozova-Nizhny Novgorod Connia Khoo Connia Khoo

8th Best Adult GC GNW RW FAITHCAT TAITE OF LIFE TREE Maine Coon M Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Zoroaster Tong

9th Best Adult GC BW RW YATFUNG'S TIGER YOSHI AKA 153!!! American Wirehair M Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Bruno

10th Best Adult GC RW One Rex Hahgao Devon Rex F Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Jamie Cheung

11th Best Adult GC RW GOOSIE British Shothair Others M Liang Qin Yi Tang Yuk Yi

12th Best Adult GC GRW RW NAPOLEAN Minuet Longhair M Koon Lam Chan Yip Chin Hon

13th Best Adult RW LIFE TREE WIVAN Maine Coon M Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong

14th Best Adult RW SIU CHU British Shorthair Shaded M Koon Lam Chan Tse Yeung Yeung

15th Best Adult GC RW ONE REX CHARLIE Devon Rex F Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang

16th Best Adult RW LEMON GREEN BAILEYS OF NIFFLERMAU Persian Parti F Frederick Wong Lorraine-Gin Chan-Jasper Mak

17th Best Adult RW THOR OF CASTLE PEAK Toyger M Katherine Liu Yeung Po Yi

18th Best Adult RW HKBENGALCAT TINA Cashmere F Ko Siu Wah Ko Siu Wah

19th Best Adult KC GC RW LATIKA OF WHITE RAVEN OF MOODY WOODY Siberian F Kuzina Liudmila Matthew Lam
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Best Alter GP BT RW NW DAI & LOU STELLA Exotic Shorthair F Daisy Wong Mandy Tong

2nd Best Alter GP NW HOOBEE AIDEN Exotic Shorthair M Danny Tai-Chris Wong Helena Sze

3rd Best Alter GP NW YATFUNG'S SIU-NA-NA!!! American Shorthair F Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Christine Lam

4th Best Alter GP RW NW HKBENGALCAT AUTUMN HONEY Bengal M Ko Siu Wah Yau Wing Sze

5th Best Alter GP RW NW HOOBEE LEWIS Exotic Shorthair M Danny Tai-Chris Wong Helena Sze

6th Best Alter GP RW DOUGHNUT British Shorthair Shaded M Koon Lam Chan Carmen Wong

7th Best Alter GP RW ALLAN British Longhair Others M Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

8th Best Alter GP RW PRINCESS DING DING Bengal F N/A Yau Wing Sze

9th Best Alter GP RW PETER 1 Persian Tabby M Choy Siu Chit Choy Siu Chit

10th Best Alter GP RW HKBengalcat Adam Bengal M Ko Siu Wah Ko Siu Wah

11th Best Alter GP RW NW Pearl 1 Ragdoll F Hilitopdolls Ragdolls Darick Law Lik Hang

12th Best Alter GP RW HKBENGALCAT NAUGHTY CAPTAIN Bengal M Ko Siu Wah Yau Wing Sze

13th Best Alter RW LEIA Persian Himalayan F N/A Darick Law Lik Hang

14th Best Alter GP RW Yatfung's Kiki!!! British Shorthair Others F Edmond Tang-Christine Lam Eden Lau

15th Best Alter RW MEI MEI OF THE ZEUS Maine Coon F Yeung Po Yi Ally Lui

Best Grooming Cat GC GNW RW LIFE TREE MAGNETOERIK OF NIFFLERMAU Maine Coon  M Zoroaster Tong Rex-Lorraine-Erica-Zoroaster Lorraine Kam

2nd Best Grooming Cat KC GC GNW RW One Rex Flossy Devon Rex F Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau-Cora Tsang Joe Lau

3rd Best Grooming Cat GC GNW RW FAITHCAT TAITE OF LIFE TREE Maine Coon M Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Zoroaster Tong

4th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW NAPOLEAN Minuet Longhair M Koon Lam Chan Yip Chin Hon Koon Lam Chan

5th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW LIFE TREE PSYKI British Shorthair Others M Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Erica Au Yeung-Zoroaster Tong Zoroaster Tong

6th Best Grooming Cat KC GC BW GRW RW CASHDOVE KRATOS OF SILKTOPIA Cashmere M Wang Ting Connia Khoo-Hanson Connia Khoo

7th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW JOANBENGAL AMOUR OF SILKTOPIA Bengal M Zhanna Morozova-Nizhny Novgorod Connia Khoo Connia Khoo

8th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW RW MIIO CLUB MINA OF AMOMO Abyssinian F Liu Yu Jia Wong Tung Lai Wong Tung Lai

9th Best Grooming Cat GRW RW SOUL-BEANS TOYBOB DEMI Toybob F Maggie Liu Maggie Liu Maggie Liu

10th Best Grooming Cat KC GRW RW SNOW FLAKE Maine Coon F Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan Koon Lam Chan

Placement Groomer Name
Best HK Groomer Zoroaster Tong

2nd Best Regional Groomer Lorraine Kam

3rd Best Regional Groomer Connia Khoo

4th Best Regional Groomer Joe Lau

5th Best Regional Groomer Koon Lam Chan

5 Hong Kong Top Groomer

Top 15 Regional Alter

Top 10 Regional Grooming Cats


